TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Italy

CH E F P.IVA IT0200411413
—

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

G

4
TECHNG

W CHEF P4

CODE

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

FMDMB Blender, EASYLINE-FIMAR, made of aluminium, stainless € 78’94

steel glass, capacity 0.8 litres, V.230/1, Kw.0.4, Weight

3.6 Kg, dim.mm.200x230x500h

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

BLENDER, for the preparation of milkshakes, smoothies, etc.:

o made of aluminum with stainless steel column and glass ;
o glass capacity 0.8 liters ;

o speed 16,000 rpm;

o automatic ignition system only with glass inserted;

o ideal for making cocktails, milkshakes, sorbets etc ...

CE mark

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
5060

0.4

3,6

4,5

200

230

500




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

