

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
FMDMB	Blender, EASYLINE-FIMAR, made of aluminium, stainless steel glass, capacity 0.8 litres, V.230/1, Kw.0.4, Weight 3.6 Kg, dim.mm.200x230x500h	€ 78,94 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed
		Delivery

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

BLENDER, for the preparation of milkshakes, smoothies, etc.:

- $\circ~$ made of aluminum with stainless steel column and glass ;
- $\circ \ \ \textbf{glass capacity 0.8 liters} \ ;$
- speed 16,000 rpm;
- automatic ignition system only with glass inserted;
- $\circ~$ ideal for making cocktails, milkshakes, sorbets etc \dots

CE mark

TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Monofase	
Volts	V 230/1	
frequency (Hz)	5060	
motor power capacity (Kw)	0,4	
net weight (Kg)	3,6	
gross weight (Kg)	4,5	
breadth (mm)	200	
depth (mm)	230	
height (mm)	500	